2e
3e
4e
be
6e
Te
8e
9e

11e
12e
13e
14e

156

16e
17e
18e
19e
20e
21e
22e

23e |

24e
25e
26e
27e
28e
2%
30e
31e
32
33e
3de
35e
36e
37e
38e
3%
40e
41e
42e
43e
dde
45e
46e
47e

48e |

49e
50e
51e
52
53e

5de :
56e |

56e
57e

-58e |
5% |

60e

Pilote

LAW LONG Thierry
DORSEUIL Damien
BARRET Giani

UNIA Malik

RAJOEL Mamisoa
PICARD Johny
MOULLAN Farouk
DELAUNAY Jean
DUPUY Maxime
BARDEUR Olivier
SAM-CAW-FREVE Philippe
PANCHBAYA Hamza
DE LAUNAY Patrice
BANGUI Nazim
CHANE KAl Frederic
RAMJANE Julien
HIZNO

TADEUS Pierre
ROBERT Ulrick

| PALMONT Jean Amaud

FILAUMART Elysee
FIGUIN Samuel
BARRET Guillaume
MAILLOT Mickael
PAYET Mathieu
AVANANDE Bernard
SEYCHELLES Emmanuel
LAURET Franck
DORSEUIL Stephane
ADOLPHE Jean Bernard
BENQIT Stéphane
MOREL Jean Harry

| EUPHRASIE Jeremy

DIJOUX Gilles

BABEF Olivier
ROBERT Jimmy
LAQ-KO Patrice
LEPINAY Jerome
ROUSSEAU Guillaume
HERBECQ Joel
BENARD Pierre
SOUBADOU Ruddy

- SAUVAGE Loic

SAUTRON Wilfrid
CRODIER Stephane
PAYET Jean Patrice
CLAIN Elie Laurent
LAMOLY Johnny
JULLIAN Gérard
ROBERT Xavier
CARASSOQU Brice

| MAREUX Julie

LAUP Jonathan

.~ TOSSEM Claude
| BELUS Loic
- ALI Stephane

CLAIN Giraud
CHANE WA Julien
DIJOUX Jean Marie
LALLEMAND Patrick

LSA

REUNION

Nat | Co-Pilote Nat | ASA ou ville
|
F LAWMANTOO JeanFra.. F |ASA Reunion
F  DE BERGE Kevin F | ASA Sud Reunion
F HOARAU Jeremy F |ASA Bourbon
F | UNIA Danyal F | ASA Reunion
F | RAJOEL Muriel F | ASA Reunion
F | MOREAU Geoffroy F | ASA Reunion
F | VIADERE Abdourahmane  F | ASA Sud Reunion
F | DELAUNAY Eric F |ASA Reunion
F | OMARJEE Zakaria F | ASA Reunion
F | DUVERGER Stéphane F  |ASA Reunion
F | GARSANI Alain F | ASA Bourbon
F | MAILLOT Mickael F ' ASA Bourbon
F | BERTHAUD Maxime F  Promo
F SAM CAW FREVE Lea F | ASA Reunion
F | MARTINO Grégory F |ASA Reunion
F | SELLOM-NAMY Emilie F  ASA Bourbon
F | VITRY Jim F | ASA Reunion
F | TADEUS Mickael FASA Reunion
F  GRONDIN Doreen F | ASA Reunion
F ROBERT Johny F ASA Reunion
F ICHANE Elsa F ASA Sud Reunion
F | GENNA Jean Fabrice F | ASA Bourbon
F | GRONDIN Theo Christophe F | ASA Bourbon
F GRONDIN Flerent F | ASA Reunion
F | HOARAU Emmie F  ASA Reunion
F  FERRIER Christine F ASA Reunion
F BAYARD Damien F | ASA Bourbon
F | BELLON Vincent F | ASA Reunion
F | MOUTIEN Sandjay F  ASA Bourbon
F CADET Julien F | ASA Sud Reunion
F | RIVIERE Damien F | ASA Bourbon
F MOREL Christophe F | ASA Reunion
F EUPHRASIE Augustin F ASA Bourbon
F | PAYET Vincent F | ASA Bourbon
F | SERY Vincent F | ASA Bourbon
F BONMALAIS Yann F | ASA Reunion
F ‘ SEVERIN Florian F | ASA Reunion
F ECLAPIER Enzo F |Promo
F | ETHEVE Mickael F | ASA Sud Reunion
F  HERBECQ Veronique F | ASA Bourbon
F BENARD Didier F |ASA Sud Reunion
F LEBIAN Chimene F |ASA Sud Reunion
F | TAFILET Nicolas F  |ASA Bourbon
F BENOIT Kevin F  |ASA Reunion
F | CRODIER Claudie F  |ASA Sud Reunion
F | ICHANE Jerome F |ASA Sud Reunion
F | HUBERT Emmanuel F | ASA Reunion
F | GONTHIER Kevin F |ASA Sud Reunion
F | DAMOUR Jean Pierre F |ASA Bourbon
Fo ROBERT Alain F | ASA Reunion
F | CARASSOU Julien F | ASA Reunion
F ANGO Cindy F | ASA Reunion
F | ECLAPIER Robin F
F | PALMA Nelson F IASA Reunion
F | PARVEDY Dimitri F |ASA Bourbon
F | LEBIHAN Gregory F | ASA Reunion
F | BEGUE David Vincent F  ASA Reunion
F ' BONNE Romain F | ASA Reunion
F | VIRAMA LATCHOUMY Ni... F |ASA Bourbon
F ‘ TAOCHY Emmanuel F | ASA Sud Reunion

Rallye national - Ronde de I'Est

17-18-19 Mai 2019

ORDRE ET HEURES DES DEPARTS DE LA 1ére ETAPE

| Voiture

‘ Skoda Fabia RS NTR... ‘
Ford Fiesta CMM - ...
Skoda Fabia TEC'ELEC
BMW 318 Ti LEALCI...
Honda CIVIC SOGE...
Citroen DS 3 AMP A...
Ford FiestaNTR-OL.. |
Citroén C3 PRECO...
Ford Fiesta NTR ‘

| Skoda Fabia MILLESI... ‘

|Porsche 911 GT3 ICK |
| Mitsubishi Lancer PA...

Peugeot 207 PRUD...
| Citroén DS3 - AD SE...
'Renault Clio 2L AUTO
Renault Clio RJE
Peugeot 207 RC
Citroén DS 3 GARAG... |
Peugeot 206 COCO TAXI|
Peugeot 306 516 MSR
Citroén C2 MONSTE... |
Peugeot 206 BY SPO... |
Peugeot 206 XS ‘
Peugeot 206 PR TOL...
Citroén C2 COCO TAXI
| Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 206 [EA
Peugeot 206 XS
| Ford Fiesta
| Peugeot 208 GARAG...
Renault Twingo
Citroén C2 AMBUL. L... |
Peugeot 206 FEREBAM |
Renault Clio EUROPCAR|
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 309 RASTA ...
Renault Clio PLAINE ... |
Peugeot 206 MR PIZZA...
| Citroén C2
Citroén Saxo IGOL
Citroén Saxo GARAG...
Citroén C2 TEAM R...
Peugeot 106 HABITA...
Peugeot 206
Citroén C2
Citroén Saxo GARAG... ‘
Peugeot 106 XS
Peugeot 206 JL TER...
Lotus Elise ALITALIA
'Honda CIVIC PNEU ...
Citroén C2HGTB C...
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
' Citroén D3 GARAGE...
Citroén Saxo TOP AU...
Peugeot 106 Sarl SL...
Citroén Saxo DJ CA...
| Citroén Saxo ACTIMA..
| Citroén Saxo VTS
| Citroén Saxo TAO BO...
|
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Date: 18.05.2019
Heure: 10:00
Page: 1

départ
|
R5 '13h00m!
R5 13h01m
A7S 13h02m
F214 13h03m
F214 13h 04m
R5 i13h05mi
R5 | 13h06m
R5 [13h07m
R5  13h08m
A7S 13h 09m
GT10 | 13h 10m
R4 13h11m
R3  13h12m
R3 [13h13m
R3 13 14m
R3 |13h15m
R3 |13h16m
R3 !13h17m!|
F214 [13h 18m
F214 |13h 19m
ABK | 13h 20m
ABK | 13h 21m
ABK | 13h 22m
ABK |13n 23m
AGK |13h 24m
ABK |13h 25m
ABK |13n 26m
ABK |13h 27m
R2 [13h28m
R2 [13h29m
R2 13h30m
R2 13h31m|
A7 [13h32m
N3 13h33m
N3 13h34m
N3 13h35m
N3 130 36m|
F213 13h37m
F213 130 38m
F213 13h39m
F213 13h40m
F213 13h41m
F213 13h42m
F213 13h43m
F213 13h44m
F213 13h45m‘
F213 13h46m
F213 13h47m
GT9  13h 48m
A6 13h49m
A6 13h50m
A6 13h51m
A6 13h52m
R1 |13h53m|
N2  13h54m
N2  13h55m
N2 |13h56m
N2 [13h57m|
N2 |13h58m)|
N2 |13h59m|
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Heures jassements



gle
62e
63e
6de
65e
66e
67e
68e
6%
70e
Tle
72e
73e
74e

N°  Pilote
\ |

62 MOUSSA Bryan
63  BOYER Rodolphe

66 DALLEAU Aymeric
67 | LEGROS Mickael

69 | HOARAU Anthony
70 | PARTAL Morgane
71 | LEBON Cedric

72 | ALl Joseph Celestin
73 | NAZE Bertrand

74 | ROBERT Fabrice
75 | ROBIERE Dylan
'76 | FONTAINE Luciano

P=Challenge Promo

Soit 74 vérifies

LA

RCUMION

64 | NATIVEL Dominique

68 | PECAULT Jean Haide

Rallye national - Ronde de I'Est

17-18-19 Mai 2019

ORDRE ET HEURES DES DEPARTS DE LA 1ére ETAPE

Nat | Co-Pilote Nat  ASAou ville
| |

F | MAHAMADALY Kenane  F | ASA Bourbon
F | LEBON Anthony F  ASA Bourhon
F | NATIVEL Gregory E ‘ ASA Bourbon
F | RUTH Kevin F ASA Bourbon
F SURIN Laurent F |Promo

F YEVE Wendy F ASA Bourbon
F HOARAU Jean Martinien F | ASA Bourbon
F HOSPITAL Julie F ‘ASA Bourbon
F  LEBON Tania F !ASA Reunion
F | BOUCLIER Catherine F iASA Bourbon
F MUSSARD Gael F 1 ASA Bourbon
F | RAGOU Olivier Julien F | ASA Bourbon
F PADRE Laurent F | ASA Reunion
F | MARION Gianni Loran F | ASA Reunion

|

Date: 18.05.2019

Heure: 10:00
Page: 2
| Voiture Gr ClI ﬁgt;res Classements
| Peugeot 206 XS N2 ‘ 14h 00m
Peugeot 106 Rallye | F212 |14h01m
Peugeot 106 TOTAL... | F212 |14h02m
Citroén AX GTi F212 |14h 03m| =
|Rover MG F212 | 14h 04m| ®
Peugeot 106 TEAM ... F212 [14h 05m| 2
Peugeot 206 T MINIPEL N2S 14h 06m, ¢
lCitroén C2 piece.auto.r... N2S [14h 07m| *
Renault Twingo TAXI... N2S [14h 08m| 2
Peugeot 106 PPS RA... N1 ' 14h 09m
‘Peugeot 205Sari CA.. | N1 14h10m|®
Peugeot 106 CHEZ ... N1 14h11m »
' Peugeot 106 SLM TPM N1 | 14h12m
| Peugeot 106 TI KAZ ... N1 3

| 14h 13m|
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